EMTEK Products, Inc.
15250 E Stafford Street
City of Industry, CA 91744
Tel: 800-356-2741  626-961-0413
Fax: 800-577-5771   626-336-2812
emtek.com
D
O

BTB   86442   US19
Back to Back Mount FinishProduct Code
How To Order:
Back to Back Mount (BTB)
2018 - ADDENDUM G
NEW!  CONCEALED SURFACE MOUNT FOR DOOR PULLS
NEW
D
O
O
R
 P
U
LL
S
APPLIANCE PULLS
86345
86346
86440
86441
86444
86445
86351
86352
86442
86443
CS or BTB
CS or BTB
CS or BTB
CS or BTB
CS or BTB
CS or BTB
CS or BTB
CS or BTB
CS or BTB
CS or BTB
$128.00
$188.00

**Unlacquered Brass (US3NL) NOT available for Trinity and Alexander Appliance pulls.
To order:   Function + Product Code + Finish + Add Door Thickness to Comments
How To Order:
Standard Mounting Optional Mounting
Thru-Bolt with
Decorative Caps
Concealed Surface
CS
Back to Back
BTB
8"
C-to-C
2
D
O
O
R
 P
U
LLS
86910
86911
86912
86913
86343
86344
86349
86350
86347
86348
Blythe
Westwood
Spindle
Rail Sandcast
Bronze
Fluted
Lost Wax Cast
Bronze
Polished Brass (US3)
French Antique (US7)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)
Polished Nickel (US14)
Satin Nickel (US15)
Pewter (US15A)
Flat Black (US19)
Polished Chrome (US26)
Unlacquered Brass (US3NL)*
Flat Black Bronze (FB)
Medium Bronze (MB)
Tumbled White Bronze (TWB)
Flat Black Bronze (FB)
Medium Bronze (MB)
Finish List Price
Back To Back
List Price
Product Code12" & 18" APPLIANCE PULLS
APPLIANCE PULLS
CS or BTB
CS or BTB
CS or BTB
CS or BTB
CS or BTB
CS or BTB
CS or BTB
CS or BTB
CS or BTB
CS or BTB
$128.00
$188.00